

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC (Crl.) 6253

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2001
(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2001 in CRLA 621/93
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MADESH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. PN Ramalingam,Adv.
Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that as a
matter of fact petitioners have surrendered. He seeks a short
adjournment for producing proof thereof. List after one week.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master